
PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATAT

I.D.: 66787146

Data publicarii	01.03.22	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.776,98 RON - 1.776,98 RON

Descriere: 1 GALEATA STORCATOR ROTI BUC 6 13.53 81.18 2 MBS SACI 35L 30BUC/SET ROLA 4 3.80 15.20 3 SACI ASPIRATOR 202 5BUC/SET SET 1 41.44 41.44 4 PERSIL AUTOMAT LICHID 4L BUC 1 60.76 60.76 5 FARAS CU COADA BUC 5 8.54 42.70 6 PAPELY HARTIE IGIENICA 24ROLE/SET 2STR BUC 500 1.20 600.00 7 LAVETE USCATE X3 3 CULORI BUC 10 2.20 22.00 8 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 20 2.45 49.00 9 MANUSI EXAMIN LATEX PUDRATE M 100BUC CUT 1 33.00 33.00 10 CLORET SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 4 24.33 97.32 11 MASCA 3PLI 3STR 50BUC/CUT CUT 40 10.92 436.80 12 COADA LEMN BUC 10 2.76 27.60 13 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 40 6.75 270.00
